

MISC DJ 296/23
MADAN LAL Vs. UNION OF INDIA

22.03.2025

Present: Ms. Shalu Lal, Ld. Counsel for applicant through
VC.

Family tree already filed by Ld. Counsel for the
applicant on 30.11.2024. Same is taken on record.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for the applicant, put
up on **05.07.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/22.03.2025